
 

 

 

 
 

Promenade Temecula 
40820 Winchester Rd, Temecula, CA 92591 

Buy Online individual tix 15% off 
Use Promo Code: JDCGROUP 

(Additional fees apply) 
TEMECULA – APRIL 11-28 Buy Individual Tickets Online 

FILL OUT GROUP DISCOUNT ORDER FORM BELOW and email it back to Jen@JDCgroupmarketing.com 

PERFORMANCE DATE & TIME - CITY 

Special Seating Request 

Payment Provide Here or 
Call info to Group Sales  

CC Card # CVV# Exp 
Date 

Card Holder Full Name Zip Code 

Full Name Group Name 

Billing Full Mailing Address 

Email Cell Phone 

PDF TICKETS Email Tickets Pick up Tickets Will Call 

 

For upcoming events visit https://jdcgroupmarketing.com/ 
Buy Less than 15 tickets online and use Promo Code: JDCGROUP  (Additional fees apply) 

 

Group Price and locations RINGSIDE 
Reg. $70 adult 
Reg. $60 Child 

FRONT ARENA 
Reg. $55 adult 
Reg. $45 Child 

SIDE ARENA 
Reg. $45 adult 
Reg. $35 Child 

# OF TICKETS 
WANTED 

TICKET PRICES SUBTOTAL 

ADULT, MILITARY, SENIOR $52 $42 $32 $ $ 

CHILD TICKETS (2-10) $42 $32 $22 $ $ 

Schools, B&G Club, Autism Groups, Special 
Needs, Foster Children, Youth Groups 

$20 School Age Kids (ages 2-17) $ 20 $ 

$30 Chaperones $ 30 $ 

FILL OUT ORDER FORM AND EMAIL IT TO JEN@JDCGROUPMARKETING.COM 

For Group Sales Info & orders contact Jen at 619-363-5330 or email Jen@JDCGroupmarketing.com

Circus Vargas is proud to present the red-carpet premiere of its latest, greatest action-packed entertainment extravaganza!  “Hollywood Dreams!” An homage to 
Tinseltown’s Golden Age! Spotlights, stunts, and starlets in brand new blockbuster Big Top adventure guaranteed to entertain and astound children of all ages!  It’s a 
circus celebration inspired by the glitz and glamour of Hollywood’s hey day! Join us for an unforgettable circus-star-studded event! Two hours of awe-inspiring 
wonder and amazement in a first-class production of world-renowned artists, aerialists, acrobats, comedians, daredevils and more, all under the big top! Famous for 
bringing you the finest in LIVE family entertainment and memories that last a lifetime…Don’t miss, Circus Vargas, a California tradition since 1969! 
Meet the performers after the show.

Group Discounts for 15 or m
 
ore Save up to 25% off tickets 

Circus Vargas presents HOLLYWOOD Dreams! 

Fri Apr 11 @ 7:00pm 
Sat Apr 12 @ 1pm, 4pm, 7:30pm 

Sun Apr 13 @ 12:30pm, 3:30pm, 7pm 
Mon Apr 14 @ 6:30pm 
Wed Apr 16 @ 7:00pm 

Thu Apr 17 @ 7:00pm 
Fri Apr 18 @ 7:30pm 

Sat Apr 19 @ 1pm, 4pm, 7:30pm 
Sun Apr 20 @ 1pm, 5:30pm 

Mon Apr 21 @ 6:30pm 
Wed Apr 23 @ 7:00pm 

Thu Apr 24 @ 7:00pm 
Fri Apr 25 @ 4pm, 7:30pm 

Sat Apr 26 @ 1pm, 4pm, 7:30pm 
Sun Apr 27 @ 12:30pm, 3:30pm, 7pm 

Mon Apr 28 @ 7:30pm 

Groups save up to 25% off
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